THE DATASHEET OF
AA01D-024L-120D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Special Features
Electrical Specs
1-2 Watts
AA01D
• 1 Year warranty

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output  1 Output 2 Maximum Model
Voltage Voltage Voltage Power Number
4.5-5.5Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-005L-050S
4.5-5.5Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-005L-090S
4.5-5.5Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-005L-120S
4.5-5.5Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-005L-150S
4.5-5.5Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-005L-120D
4.5-5.5Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-005L-150D
10.8-13.2Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-012L-050S
10.8-13.2Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-012L-090S
10.8-13.2Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-012L-120S
10.8-13.2Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-012L-150S
10.8-13.2Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-012L-120D
10.8-13.2Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-012L-150D
21.6-26.4Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-024L-050S
21.6-26.4Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-024L-090S
21.6-26.4Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-024L-120S
21.6-26.4Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-024L-150S
21.6-26.4Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-024L-120D
21.6-26.4Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-024L-150D
Case Material: Plastic
Weight: 0.3Oz/8Grams
Pin Assignments
A